05/20/2022

STOP LIST FOR BUS #856
Days: MTWUF

TO JACKSON ES (SEA/JUNE 1-9,13 & 14) DRIVER NAME: HENRY ALEXANDER
RunlID:136.801
STOP LOCATION STOP TIME StoplID
AM IN 06:09 AM @CP.03
DURMIRE DR & ALDERWOODS DR 06:28 AM 136.D01
HOLIDAY BLVD & CATALINA CT 06:32 AM 136.B00
7290 SOUTHLAKE PKWY @ MARQUIS APTS 06:43 AM 136.B1X
SOUTHLAKE PKWY & SPRING LAKE DR @ APTS 06:46 AM 136.B2N
SOUTHLAKE PKWY @ WINDSOR LNDING APTS 06:55 AM 136.B1
SOUTHLAKE PKWY & ARBOR PLACE DR 06:58 AM 136.B1Y
MOUNT ZION BLVD & MOUNT ZION PL 07:03 AM 136.B1Z

SCHOOL: JAMES A. JACKSON ELEMENTARY 07:15 AM 136.000



STOP LIST FOR BUS #857

Days:

TO JACKSON ES (SEA/JUNE 1-9,13 & 14)

MTWUF

DRIVER NAME: MICHELLE AGUILAR

05/20/2022

RunlID:136.802

STOP LOCATION STOP TIME StopID
AM IN 06:09 AM @CP.03
BOGOTA WAY & RAVENS RUN 06:30 AM 136.B27
STOCKBRIDGE RD & SUNNYDALE LA 06:36 AM 136.B2M
SALINA DR & HILL VIEW AVE 06:42 AM 136.B2F
WALT STEPHENS RD & SPIVEY VILLAGE WAY 06:46 AM 136.B2G
WALT STEPHENS RD & SPIVEY RD 06:50 AM 136.B2H
BERRY RD & CHRISTIAN CT 06:53 AM 136.B210
MORANT DR & TYRA COVE 06:57 AM 136.B2K
RUNNYMEDE DR & KING HENRY CT 07:00 AM 136.B2J
WRIGHT CIR & BARRINGTON DR 07:03 AM 136.B20
COVENTRY WAY & CAMBRIDGE CT 07:04 AM 136.B2B
SCHOOL: JAMES A. JACKSON ELEMENTARY 07:15 AM 136.000



05/20/2022

STOP LIST FOR BUS #858
Days: MTWUF

TO JACKSON ES (SEA/JUNE 1-9,13 & 14)

DRIVER NAME: JENNIFER ROCK

RunlID:136.803

STOP LOCATION STOP TIME StopID
AM IN 06:11 AM @CP.03
FIELDING CIR & ASBURY DR 06:35 AM 136.B11
CARLTON DR & CECELIA CIR 06:41 AM 136.B21
1174 BATTLECREEK DR @ BATTLE CREEK VILLAGE T/H 06:45 AM 136.B1P
1110 BATTLECREEK RD @ CHASE VILLAGE APTS 06:47 AM 136.B10
TARA RD & JESTER CREEK CT 06:49 AM 136.B2L
TARA RD @ POINTE CLEAR APTS 06:51 AM 136.B0A
GARNET DR & GABLE TERR 06:53 AM 136.B1G
CRIMSON CT & GARNET DR 06:56 AM 136.B1H
7509 JONESBORO RD @ SOUTHLAKE COVE APTS 07:01 AM 136.BOF

SCHOOL: JAMES A. JACKSON ELEMENTARY

07:15 AM 136.000



05/20/2022

STOP LIST FOR BUS #856
Days: MTWUF

FROM JACKSON ES (SEA/JUNE 1-9,13 & 14) DRIVER NAME: HENRY ALEXANDER

RunlID:136.901

STOP LOCATION STOP TIME StopID
Deadhead - AM OUT 12:24 PM @CP.03
PM IN 12:24 PM @CP.03
SCHOOL: JAMES A. JACKSON ELEMENTARY 12:45 PM 136.000
7290 SOUTHLAKE PKWY @ MARQUIS APTS 01:10 PM 136.B1X
SOUTHLAKE PKWY & SPRING LAKE DR @ APTS 01:11 PM 136.B2N

SOUTHLAKE PKWY @ WINDSOR LNDING APTS 01:16 PM 136.B1
SOUTHLAKE PKWY & ARBOR PLACE DR 01:17 PM 136.B1Y
MOUNT ZION BLVD & MOUNT ZION PL 01:19 PM 136.B1Z
HOLIDAY BLVD & CATALINA CT 01:28 PM 136.B00

DURMIRE DR & ALDERWOODS DR 01:32 PM 136.D01



STOP LIST FOR BUS #857

Days:

FROM JACKSON ES (SEA/JUNE 1-9,13 & 14)

MTWUF

DRIVER NAME: MICHELLE AGUILAR

05/20/2022

RunlID:136.902

STOP LOCATION STOP TIME StopID
Deadhead - AM OUT 12:24 PM @CP.03
PM IN 12:24 PM @CP.03
SCHOOL: JAMES A. JACKSON ELEMENTARY 12:45 PM 136.000
BOGOTA WAY & RAVENS RUN 01:11 PM 136.B27
COVENTRY WAY & CAMBRIDGE CT 01:16 PM 136.B2B
STOCKBRIDGE RD & SUNNYDALE LA 01:20 PM 136.B2M
SALINA DR & HILL VIEW AVE 01:25 PM 136.B2F
WALT STEPHENS RD & SPIVEY VILLAGE WAY 01:27 PM 136.B2G
WALT STEPHENS RD & SPIVEY RD 01:31 PM 136.B2H
BERRY RD & CHRISTIAN CT 01:35 PM 136.B210
MORANT DR & TYRA COVE 01:38 PM 136.B2K
RUNNYMEDE DR & KING HENRY CT 01:43 PM 136.B2J



STOP LIST FOR BUS #858
Days: MTWUF

FROM JACKSON ES (SEA/JUNE 1-9,13 & 14)

DRIVER NAME: JENNIFER ROCK

05/20/2022

RunlD:136.903
STOP LOCATION STOP TIME StopID

Deadhead - AM OUT 12:26 PM @CP.03
PMIN 12:26 PM @CP.03
SCHOOL: JAMES A. JACKSON ELEMENTARY 12:45 PM 136.000
CARLTON DR & CECELIA CIR 01:11 PM 136.B21
1174 BATTLECREEK DR @ BATTLE CREEK VILLAGE T/H 01:15 PM 136.B1P
1110 BATTLECREEK RD @ CHASE VILLAGE APTS 01:16 PM 136.B10
TARA RD & JESTER CREEK CT 01:17 PM 136.B2L
TARA RD @ POINTE CLEAR APTS 01:19 PM 136.B0A
GARNET DR & GABLE TERR 01:22 PM 136.B1G
CRIMSON CT & GARNET DR 01:23 PM 136.B1H
7509 JONESBORO RD @ SOUTHLAKE COVE APTS 01:29 PM 136.BOF
FIELDING CIR & ASBURY DR 01:39 PM 136.B11



	SEA - Jackson ES (AM)
	SEA - Jackson ES (PM)

